MepBeHCTBO akagemum nnaBaHus

Mocksa, 14. - 17.5.2024

AuctaHumna 201

Manbumku, 100m Ha cnuHe

FOHowu (9-10 ner)

15.05.2024 - 15:20 Pe3ynbtaTsl

Hopmatme KMC 10 +: 1:00.40 / Hopmatue | pa3psg 9 +: 1:04.40 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:12.60 /

Hopmartus Ill paspsg 9 +: 1:21.10 / Hopmatus | 1oH. paspsg 8 +: 1:33.60 / Hopmatwus Il toH. pa3psg 8 +: 1:56.10 /

Hopmartus Il toH. pa3psg 8 +: 2:16.10

Ouku: FINA 2023

MecTo lop, poxneHus Bpemsa Ouku 50m 100m
1. MbIC/IVLUKWW, Tne6 14 MATI "Mepugnax" 1:.24.34 188 IwoH
2. UbIFTAHKWH, Erop 14  MATI "MepugunaH" 1:27.71 167 loH
3. KY3HELOB, Mapk 14  MATI "XoBpuHo" 1:28.70 161 loH
4. TUXOHOB, AmuTpwii 14  MAI "Mepugmnan" 1:30.00 154 loH
5. KWPKWH, Anekceit 14 MATI "Mepugmnan" 1:30.38 152 lwoH
6. TAPAHWH, Knpunn 15 MATI "XoBpuHo" 1:30.82 150 IwoH
7. ©®PONOB, lne6 14 MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:31.40 147 lwoH
8. TOPHOCTAEB, femug 14  MATI "XoBpuHo" 1:32.11 144 1lwoH
9. 3AKEPOB, Smunb 14  MATI "HekpacoBka" 1:33.84 136 |lloH
10. ®UINMNOB, AHTOH 14  MAI "Mepugmnan" 1:36.93 123 lloH
11. COKOJOB, Cepreit 14 MATI "Mepugmnan" 1:37.65 121 IloH
12. PbDKOB, OaHuun 14 MATI "Mepugnan" 1:39.75 113 IlloH
13. BWPKOKOB, JleB 14 MATIT "MepugunaH" 1:39.79 113 llwoH
14. VBAHOB, Makap 15  MATI "XoBpuHo" 1:39.84 113 lloH
15. MEWWY, AnekcaHap 15  MATI "XoBpuHo" 1:40.71 110 IloH
16. TPOLWEB, MupoH 15 MAT "Mepugmnan" 1:41.94 106 lloH
17. WBELUOB, ApTém 14  MATI "XoBpuHo" 1:42.49 104 lloH
18. XMbl/IbHVH, Tumyp 15 MATI "XoBpuHo" 1:42.51 104 IloH
19. TUMAKOB, Omutpuii 15 MATI "Mepugnan" 1:42.65 104 IloH
20. BACW/IEBCKWW, VsaH 14  MATI "Mepugmnan" 1:42.78 103 lloH
21. TANKWH, AHgpeii 14  MAI "Mepugmnan" 1:44.87 97 lloH
22. MPEOBPAXEHCKWN, Apomupl4  MAM "Mepuanan" 1:44.93 97 lloH
23. TMPEOBPAXEHCKWN, Oner 14  MAI "MepuaunaH" 1:45.62 95 llwoH
24. BEJOEHEEB, Vropb 15 MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:47.37 91 |lloH
25. YEPHbIWOB, Muxaunn 14  MATI "HekpacoBka" 1:47.49 90 lloH
26. TPUIOPLEB, lNopgaeii 15  MAI "Hekpacoska" 1:48.00 89 lloH
27. CTENAHOB, AnekcaHap 15 MATI1 "XoBpuHo" 1:48.87 87 IhoH
28. TIOTAIOB, AnekcaHap 15 MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:49.67 85 IloH
29. NETYEHA, WUropb 14  MATI "XoBpuHo" 1:49.81 85 llwoH
30. COﬂOBEI7I, EBrenunii 15 MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:50.28 84 IlwoH
31. TWTOB, Cepreii 14  MATI "MepugunaH" 1:50.65 83 lloH
32. HOBWKOB, femng 14  MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:50.74 83 lloH
33. APYTVH, MatBeii 14  MAI "Mepugmnan" 1:50.97 82 lloH
34. COXALIKUIA, Marseii 14  MAI "HekpacoBka" 1:51.52 81 lloH
35. TAPUOYNNINH, Snbaap 15 MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:52.34 79 |lloH
36. OENbUOB, aHuun 15 MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:53.24 77 lloH
37. VBAHOB, Martseii 14  MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:54.84 74 lloH
38. MYLWKAPb, Makcum 14  MATI "Mepugmnan" 1:54.89 74 lloH
39. THOMWH, Masen 15 MATI "XoBpuHo" 1:55.63 73 lloH
40. TONOKOHHWKOB, Anekcein 14  MAI "MepugnaH" 1:56.25 71 llloH
41. YEPELWIEHKO, CssiTOCNaB 15 MATI "Mepugnax" 1:56.44 71 llloH
42. BAPAUNH, ApTéM 15 MATI "Mepugnax" 1:57.03 70 IlltoH
43. BOTBWHWH, VBaH 14  MATI "MepugunaH" 1:57.53 69 llloH
44, CEPTEEB, Makcum 15 MAIT "Hekpacoska" 1:58.10 68 llltoH
45. MOPKOBKWH, MatBeii 14 MATI1 "XoBpuHo" 1:58.47 67 llloH
46. BABEHKO, Cepreii 15 MATT "HekpacoBka" 1:58.59 67 llltoH
47. AHJAPHOHWH, M'puropwit 14  MATI "MepugunaH" 1:59.65 65 llltoH
48. MUMXHATKWH, Hukuta 14 MATI "Mepugnax" 2:00.22 64 llltoH
49. VIBAHOB, MartBeli 15  MATI "XoBpuHo" 2:01.13 63 llloH
50. TbIWKEBWY, VBaH 15  MATI "XoBpuHo" 2:01.18 63 llloH
51. KAPEBCKMWI, Anekceii 15 MATIT "XoBpuHo" 2:01.29 63 llloH
52. WCKYCHbIX, AmuTpuii 15 MATI "Mepugnax" 2:01.53 62 lllwoH
53. KOPOJ/IbKOB, Makcum 15 MAIT "Hekpacoska" 2:03.61 59 llltoH
54. OAHWNOB, Anekceli 15  MATI "XoBpuHo" 2:04.26 58 |llloH
55. TNIA3KOB, Hukuta 15  MATI "XoBpuHo" 2:04.87 57 lllwoH

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA

15.05.2024 17:50 - CtpaHuua 1



MepBeHCTBO akagemum nnaBaHus

Mocksa, 14. - 17.5.2024

OuctaHuua 201, Masbunkn, 100m Ha cnvHe, FOHowu (9-10 ner)

MecTo

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74,
75.
76.
77.
78.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DNF

TAJINMMOB, PycnaH
KOHOBAJIOB, UrHat
30/10TOB, ®ununn
KYKOBCKWW, Angpeii
BEJEHEEB, Kupunn
KYPEHKOB, ApTém
OEMEHTBEB, Kupunn
3AXAPOB, JleB
TKAYEHKO, Makcum
BOWKO, CtenaH
MOJIbIHKOB, AnekcaHap
MABJIOB, Bnagucnas
FONbLUBNAT, Anekceii
FA®EEB, JleoH
LWWPWH, Huknta
CKAYKO, fApocnas
MAKCWMOB, MeTtp
KOBAJIEB, fApocnas
KPOMbINIEB, Mapk
MOBWPWIA, Spocnas
MJIETEHEB, ViBaH
OVNAHOB, CeméH
BYBEHKO, Mapk
KOPOTAEB, Unbs
BACOB, ApTém
FONTIOLWANMOB, MNpuropwuii
HUKYNbLUWH-TATH, lopaeii
POANOHOB, EBookum
CYBOPOB, faHuna
TUMO®EEB, AaHuun
THOPVH, AmuTpuia
FOXTUH, ApTém
AWNKOB, Amup
BOHAAPEHKO, ®énop
JOOBPbLIHVIH, KOpuii
30TOB, demnpg,
VTIOXWH, ®énop
KABAKOB, Aptemuii
KOPOTAEBCKWIA, BaH
KOCAPEB, Vnbs
KOCTPOBCKWI, Bnagucnas
KYTAKOCOB, Tumyp
KYXTA, Fpuropuii
NAMNWWH, AMuTpwii
NYLIKOBWY, Apocnas
METENVH, Enuceii
MNCbMEPOB, CeméH
noAaLwnmBANOB, Bnagnmup
COKOJOB, ®épnop
TOJIMAUEE, ®égop
TMH3BYPI, AnekcaHgp

[op, poxpeHus

14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
14
15
14
15
15
15
15
15

MATI "Mepugnax"
MATIT "MepngunaHr"
MATIT "MepngunaHn"
MATIT "XoBpuHo"
MATT "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Mepugnan"
MATI "Mepugnax"
MATIT "MepngunaHr"
MATIT "MepngunaHn"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATT "Mepugmnan"
MATI "Mepugnan"
MATI "Mepugnax"
MATIT "MepngunaHr"
MATIT "MepngunaH"
MATI "Mepugmnan”
MATT "Mepugmnan"
MATI "Mepugnan"
MATI "Mepugnax"
MATIT "MepngunaHr"
MATI "XoBpuHo"
MAT "Mepugmnan"
MATT "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "XoBpuHO"
MATIT "MepngunaHr"
MATI "Mepugnax"
MATI "Mepugnax"
MATT "Mepugunan"
MATI "Mepugnan"
MATI "Mepugnan"
MATIT "MepngunaHr"
MATI "Mepuanax"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATT "HekpacoBka"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI1 "HekpacoBska"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATT "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI1 "HekpacoBska"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATT "HekpacoBka"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "HekpacoBska"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"

Bpema

2:06.65
2:06.71
2:06.96
2:07.20
2:07.53
2:08.83
2:09.12
2:09.68
2:13.63
2:14.93
2:15.08
2:15.69
2:15.93
2:18.38
2:19.28
2:20.76
2:21.21
2:24.96
2:25.19
2:25.96
2:37.11
2:38.94
3:22.50

Oukn

55
55
55
54
54
52
52
51
47
45
45
45
44
42
41
40
40
37
36
36
29
28
13

I1toH
IlltoH
IltoH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
IlltoH
IltoH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH

50m 100m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA

15.05.2024 17:50 - CtpaHuua 2



