, 100m (9-10 201

1	5.0	5 20	າ24	- 1	5:20
	J.U	J.Z	ノニマ		0.20

	10 +: 1:00.40 /	1	9 +: 1:0	4.40 / I	I	9 +: 1:12.60 /				
III III	9 +: 1:21.10 / . 8 +: 2:16.10	I	•	8 +: 1:33.60 /		II . 8-	+: 1:56.10	/		
: FINA 2023										
									50m	100
1.	,	14	"	"		1:24.34	188 I			
2.	•	14	"	u u		1:27.71	167 I			
3.	,	14	"	"		1:28.70	161 I			
4.	,	14	"	m .		1:30.00	154 I			
5.	,	14	"	"		1:30.38	152 I			
6.	,	15	"	II .		1:30.82	152 I			
	,		"	"						
7.	,	14	"	п		1:31.40	147 I			
8.	,	14	"			1:32.11	144 I			
9.	,	14				1:33.84	136 II			
0.	,	14	"	"		1:36.93	123 II			
1.	,	14	"	"		1:37.65	121 II			
2.	,	14	"	"		1:39.75	113 II			
3.	,	14	"	"		1:39.79	113 II			
4.	,	15	"	II .		1:39.84	113 II			
5.		15	"	II .		1:40.71	110 II			
6.	,	15	"	"		1:41.94	106 II			
7.	,	14	"	11		1:42.49	104 II			
8.	,	15	"	II .		1:42.51	104 II			
9.	,	15	"	"		1:42.65	104 II			
).).	,	14	"	"		1:42.78	104 II			
	,		"	"						
l. S	,	14	"	II .		1:44.87	97 II			
2.	,	14	"	"		1:44.93	97 II			
3.	,	14				1:45.62	95 II			
4.	,	15	"	"		1:47.37	91 II			
5.	,	14	"	"		1:47.49	90 II			
6.	,	15	"	"		1:48.00	89 II			
7.	,	15	"	II .		1:48.87	87 II			
8.	,	15	"	"		1:49.67	85 II			
9.		14	"	II .		1:49.81	85 II			
0.	,	15	"	"		1:50.28	84 II			
1.	,	14	"	m .		1:50.65	83 II			
2.	,	14	"	11		1:50.74	83 II			
3.	,	14	"	"		1:50.97	82 II			
3. 4.	,		"	11						
	,	14	"	ıı .		1:51.52	81 II			
5.	,	15	,,	"		1:52.34	79 II			
6.	,	15		"		1:53.24	77 II			
7.	,	14	"			1:54.84	74 II			
3.	,	14	"	"		1:54.89	74 II			
9.	,	15	"	"		1:55.63	73 II			
).	,	14	"	"		1:56.25	71 III			
1.	,	15	"	"		1:56.44	71 III			
2.	•	15	"	m m		1:57.03	70 III			
3.	,	14	"	u u		1:57.53	69 III			
4.	,	15	"	"		1:58.10	68 III			
 5.	,	14	"	II .		1:58.47	67 III			
3. 3.	,	15	"	11		1:58.59	67 III			
7.	,	14	"	II		1:59.65	65 III			
	,		"	"						
3.	,	14	" "	"		2:00.22	64 III			
9.	,	15	"	"		2:01.13	63 III			
).	,	15		"		2:01.18	63 III			
1.	,	15	"			2:01.29	63 III			
2.	,	15	"	"		2:01.53	62 III			
3.	,	15	"	"		2:03.61	59 III			
4.	,	15	"	II .		2:04.26	58 III			
5.	•	15	"	II .		2:04.87	57 III			

, 14. - 17.5.2024

				, 17 1	7.5.2024	r			
	201,	, 100m	,	(9-10)				
								50m	100m
56.	,	14	"	u u		2:06.65	55 III		
57.	,	14	"	ıı .		2:06.71	55 III		
58.	,	14	"	"		2:06.96	55 III		
59.	,	15	"	"		2:07.20	54 III		
60.	,	15	"	"		2:07.53	54 III		
61.	,	15	"	"		2:08.83	52 III		
62.	,	15	"	"		2:09.12	52 III		
63.	,	15	"	"		2:09.68	51 III		
64.	,	15	"	"		2:13.63	47 III		
65.	,	15	"	"		2:14.93	45 III		
66.	,	15	"	"		2:15.08	45 III		
67.	,	15	"	"		2:15.69	45 III		
68.	,	15	"	"		2:15.93	44 III		
69.	,	15	"	"		2:18.38	42		
70.	,	15	"	"		2:19.28	41		
71.	,	15	"	"		2:20.76	40		
72.	,	15	"	"		2:21.21	40		
73.	,	15	"	"		2:24.96	37		
74.	,	15	"	"		2:25.19	36		
75.	,	15	"	"		2:25.96	36		
76.	,	15	"	"		2:37.11	29		
77.	,	15	"	"		2:38.94	28		
78.	,	15	"	II .		3:22.50	13		
DSQ	,	15	"	II .					
DSQ	,	15	"	"					
DSQ	,	15	"	"					
DSQ	-	, 15	"	II .					
DSQ	,	15	"	"					
DSQ	,	15	"	"					
DSQ	,	15	"	"					
DSQ	,	15	"	"					
DSQ	,	15	"	"					
DSQ	,	15	"	"					
DSQ	,	15	"	"					
DSQ	,	14	"	"					
DSQ	,	15	"	ıı .					
DSQ	,	15	"	ıı .					
DSQ	,	15	"	"					
DSQ		, 15	"	II.					
DSQ	,	15	"	ıı ı					
DSQ	,	14	"	ıı ı					
DSQ	,	15	"	"					
DSQ	,	15	"	· ·					
DSQ		14	"	· ·					
DSQ	,	15	"	"					
DSQ	,	14	"	"					
DSQ	,	15	"	"					
DSQ	,	15	"	"					
DSQ	,	15	"	"					
DSQ	,	15	"	"					
DNF	,	15	"	"					
	,	10							